         Coaxial Fixed Termination ECT
Features:
Termination Type: Coaxial Fixed
Average Power: 1W to 800W
Peak Power: 0.25kW to 10kW (5μs)
Frequency Range: DC–4GHz (Wideband Model Available)
Characteristic Impedance: 50Ω
Connectors: N, SMA, TNC, BNC, 7/16

Part Number Modeling System:
ECT 50 – 04 – NM – R
Specifications:
Power (W) Series VSWR
[max] at 4GHz
Average  Peak
ECT1 1.20 1 0.25k
ECT2 1.25 2 0.5k
ECT5 1.20 5 0.5k
ECT10 1.25 10 1.0k
ECT25 1.25 25 1.0k
ECT30 1.25 30 1.0k
ECT50 -R 1.20 50 1.0k
ECT50 1.20 50 10.0k
ECT80 1.25 80 10.0k
ECT100 1.25 100 10.0k
ECT150 1.30 150 10.0k
ECT200 1.35 200 10.0k
ECT250 1.35 250 10.0k
ECT300 1.40 300 10.0k
ECT400 1.45 400 10.0k
ECT500 1.40 500 10.0k
ECT800 1.45 800 10.0k
CONNECTOR & GENDER
SMA(F) = SF  SMA(M) = SM
N(F) = NF  N(M) = NM
7/16 Din(F) = DF 7/16 Din(M) = DM